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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Active & Inactive Voters

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

   5,943    6,170      345       54       36        0    5,004     13,628    18,632 31%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Camillus       30   0%   1,040   5%       0   0%       5   0%       5   0%       0   0%

   6,675    7,390      507       78       41        0    5,807     16,011    21,818 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Cicero       55   0%   1,256   5%       0   0%       7   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  14,103   12,625      761      162      107        0   11,165     30,247    41,412 34%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Clay      110   0%   2,358   5%       0   0%      15   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   7,170    4,776      251       51       48        0    4,819     13,220    18,039 39%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Dewitt       27   0%     882   4%       0   0%      14   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     970    1,450      121       16       10        0      945      2,798     3,743 25%  38%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%Elbridge       13   0%     212   5%       2   0%       3   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     339      625       36        5        2        0      329      1,097     1,426 23%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%Fabius        4   0%      86   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   3,986    3,730      222       38       39        0    3,212      8,736    11,948 33%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Geddes       24   0%     688   5%       0   0%       6   0%       3   0%       0   0%

     908    1,426       82       11        6        0      980      2,652     3,632 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lafayette        8   0%     209   5%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   4,845    6,478      324       40       41        0    4,262     12,735    16,997 28%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Lysander       23   0%     977   5%       0   0%       4   0%       3   0%       0   0%

   8,778    7,854      389       45       80        0    6,872     18,534    25,406 34%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Manlius       60   0%   1,318   5%       0   0%       7   0%       3   0%       0   0%

   1,298    1,687       92       17       25        0    1,266      3,494     4,760 27%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Marcellus        1   0%     373   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,353    5,320      286       50       60        0    4,423     12,021    16,444 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Onondaga       32   0%     909   5%       1   0%       4   0%       6   0%       0   0%

     423      827       43        6        5        0      470      1,413     1,883 22%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Otisco        0   0%     109   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,495    2,131      107       13       18        0    1,404      4,087     5,491 27%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Pompey       20   0%     301   5%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   7,894    6,185      404      112       58        0    6,040     15,930    21,970 35%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Salina       38   0%   1,229   5%       0   0%       8   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   1,725    2,429       64        7       18        0    1,386      4,597     5,983 28%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%Skaneateles        9   0%     343   5%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     365      607       13        1        6        0      301      1,062     1,363 26%  44%   0%   0%   0%   0%  22%Spafford        3   0%      67   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     553      780       39       11        7        0      511      1,501     2,012 27%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Tully        5   0%     106   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   2,891    3,280      231       30       34        0    2,451      7,037     9,488 30%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%Van Buren       35   0%     531   5%       0   0%       2   0%       3   0%       0   0%

  75,714   75,770    4,317      747      641        0   61,647 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%

County Totals
   170,800   232,447     497   0%  12,994   5%       3   0%      81   0%      36   0%       0   0%

TEAM SQL Version 2019.814.1447 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: AMW Station: PC14829

  vst3bs


